8/22/2024 2:44:49 PM

(‘Ioute: 7-14:00

Bus:
Driver:

Anchor: PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END.  Distance: 10.50 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

3:50 pm
4:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:06 pm
4:08 pm
4:08 pm
4:09 pm
4:15 pm
4:16 pm
4:19 pm
4:25 pm
4:30 pm
4:34 pm
4:34 pm
4:36 pm
4:37 pm
1:38 pm
4:39 pm
4:40 pm
4:41 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Patchogue-Medford Union Free School District
Bus Stop Locations For 7-1 4:00 7- PMHS 4:0C Late Buses

Start Time: 03:50 pm
End Time: 04:41 pm

Total Time: 51:46

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 37

Max Load: 37
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS {END)
PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)

220 Hospital Rd [W]

Hospital Rd @ La Bonne Vie Dr [NW]
Hospital Rd @ Fairfax Rd [NW]
Patchogue Yaphank Rd@219 [NW]
Orchid Rd @ Dahlia Dr W [SW]

Hewlett Ave @ S Service Rd [SE]
Robinson Ave @ Parking Lot [W]
Robinson Ave@Eastbourne Cres S/S [W]
E Main St @ Lake Dr [NE]

Lake Dr @ Celia St [NW]

Phyllis Dr @ Lillian PI [SE]

Lillian Pl @ Schoenfeld Blvd [SW]
Schoenfeld Blvd @ Washington Pl [SE]
Washington Ave @ Vernon St [E]
Vernon St @ Falcon Ave [N]

Falcon Ave @ E Lakewood St [NW]
Falcon Ave @ Robert St [W]

Cak St @ Case Ave [NE]

37
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8/22/2024 2:44:49 PM

( ‘oute: 7-24.00

Bus:
Driver:

Anchor: PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS {(END,  Distance: 13.73 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

3:50 pm
4:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:06 pm
4:08 pm
4:15 pm
4:31 pm
4:32 pm
4:32 pm
4:34 pm
4:34 pm
4:35 pm
4:38 pm
4:38 pm
4:39 pm
4:40 pm
( 1:40 pm
4:41 pm
4:41 pm
4:42 pm
4:44 pm
4:44 pm
4:45 pm
4:45 pm
4:46 pm
4:47 pm
4:48 pm
4:53 pm
4:54 pm
4:54 pm
4:55 pm
4:55 pm
4:55 pm

ARRIVE
CRIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STCOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Patchogue-Medford Union Free School District
Bus Stop Locations For 7- 2 4:00 7- PMHS 4:00 Late Buses

Start Time:  03:50 pm
End Time: 04:55 pm

Total Time: 65:52

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 77

Max Load: 77
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)
PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)
Robinson Ave @ California Ave [S]
California Ave(@34 [E]

Victorian Ln @ Gazebo [W]

Long Island Ave@569 [N]
Knickerbocker Ave @ Falcon Ave [SW]
Kane Ave@Knickerbocker Ave [SW]
Knickerbocker Ave @ Heather Ave [SW]
John Roe Smith Ave @ W Gate [W]
W Gate @ Hagerman Ave [SW]
Hagerman Ave @ Knickerbocker Ave [E]
Gull Ave @ Race Ave [SE]

Race Ave @ Sipp Ave [NE)

Falcon Ave@Race [NE]

Race Ave @ Connecticut Ave [NE]
Race Ave @ Eagle Ave [NE]

Race Ave @ Watch Hill Ave [NE]
Race Ave @ Devon Ave [N]

Race Ave @ Beechnut Ave [NE]
Wave Ave @ Chestnut Ave [SW]
Wave Ave @ New London Ave [SW]
Wave Ave @ Devon Ave [S]

Wave Ave @ Watch Hill Ave [SW]
Wave Ave @ Falcon Ave [SW]
Falcon Ave @ Fire Ave [SE]

Fire Ave @ Sipp Ave [SW]

Country Rd @ Middle Island Rd [NE]
Middle Island Rd @ Lake Dr {NW]
Middle Island Rd @ Kross Ct [W]
Middle Island Rd @ 179 [W]

Middle Island Rd @150 [W]

Middle Island Rd No Intersection [W]

77
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82212024 2:44:49 PM

( oute: 7-34:00

Bus:
Driver:;

Patchogue-Medford Union Free School District
Bus Stop Locations For 7- 3 4:00 7- PMHS 4:00 Late Buses

Start Time: 03:50 pm
End Time: 04.36 pm
Total Time: 46:34

Anchor: PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END;  Distance: 11.18 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

3:50 pm
4:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:06 pm
4:07 pm
4:08 pm
4:10 pm
4:11 pm
4:13 pm
4:15 pm
4:16 pm
4:17 pm
4:18 pm
4:20 pm
4:21 pm
( 1:123 pm
4:28 pm
4:31 pm
4:36 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
sSTOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 29

Max Load: 29
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)
PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)
E Woodside Ave @ Harlem Ave [NE]
E Woodside Ave@65 [N]

664 Medford Ave [W]

Medford Ave @ Sharp St [NW]
Medford Ave @ Terry Rd [NW]

E Roe Blvd @ N Ocean Ave [NE]

W Lakewood St @ Jennings Ave [NE]
W Roe Blvd @ Shore Rd [NE]
Waverly Ave Apts@Blue Sign [W]

E 5th St @ Central Ave [SW]
Waverly Ave@W 3rd St [NW]
Waverly Ave @ Mott St [W]

Park Ave @ N Prospect Ave [N]

N Prospect Ave@Hillside Ave [E]

N Prospect Ave@Oxbow Rd [E]

S Prospect Ave @ Hill St [NW]

River Ave @ Divison St West [W]
Buckley Rd @ Evans St [SE]

29
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82212024 2:44:49 PM

( “oute: 7-44:00

Bus:
Driver;

Patchogue-Medford Union Free School District
Bus Stop Locations For 7- 4 4:00 7- PMHS 4:00 Late Buses

Start Time:  03:50 pm
End Time: 04:54 pm
Total Time: 64:13

Anchor: PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END;  Distance: 14.57 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

3:50 pm
4:00 pm
4:07 pm
4:09 pm
4:11 pm
4:15 pm
4:19 pm
4:20 pm
4:21 pm
4:22 pm
4:26 pm
4:27 pm
4:31 pm
4:33 pm
4:33 pm
4:34 pm
( 1:36 pm
4:37 pm
4:41 pm
4:44 pm
4:46 pm
4:50 pm
4:53 pm
4:54 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 60

Max Load: 60
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)
PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)

N Ocean Ave@Bayside Ave (ES) [SE]
N Ocean Ave@Wranna St [SE]
Peconic Ave @316 [S]

Masonic Ave @ Brook Run Dr [NE]
Fairview Ave @ 1st Ave [SW]

1st Ave @ Linden Ave [NW]

N Ocean Ave@Pepperidge Ct (WS)/998 N Ocean Av [NW]
W Woodside Ave @ Spruce St [N]
Traction Blvd @ Prince St [W]

Prince St @ Webb Ave [N]

Buckley Rd @ Ansonia St [SE]
Risley Rd@Green Ave@Fairmont Ave [SW]
Risley Rd @ Dearborn Ave [NW]
Risley Rd @ Prassan St [SW]

W Shore Dr @ Milne St [NE]

Green Ave @ Mulford St [SW]

Old N Ocean Ave @ Howell St [NW]
Old N Ocean Ave @ Shaber Rd [SE]
Old N Ocean Ave @ Ohls St [SE]
Shaber Rd @ N Clinton Ave [SW]

N Ocean Ave@$971/973 [SE]

E Woodside Ave@10 [S]

60
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8/22/2024 2:44:49 PM

( oute; 7-54:00

Bus:
Driver:

Patchogue-Medford Union Free School District
Bus Stop Locations For 7- 5 4:00 7- PMHS 4:00 Late Buses

Start Time: 03:50 pm
End Time: 04:41 pm
Total Time: 51:23

Anchor: PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END;  Distance: 13.49 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

3:50 pm
4:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:07 pm
4:08 pm
4:09 pm
4:10 pm
4:13 pm
4:17 pm
4:19 pm
4:22 pm
4:23 pm
4:23 pm
4:29 pm
4:30 pm
4:31 pm
( 33 pm
4:34 pm
4:36 pm
4:41 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 18

Max Load: 18
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Page 1

PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)
PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)
Waverly Ave @ Ohio Ave [NE]

Waverly Ave @ Forrest Ave [N]

Otd Medford Ave @ Petty Ln [NW]

Old Medford Ave @ Robinson Ave [NW]
Long Island Ave@367 [N]

Old Medford Ave @ Middle Island Ave [SE]
Kennedy Ave @ Nixon St [E]

Fairmont Ave @ Whittier Ave [W]
Fairmont Ave@ 24 [W]

Horseblock Rd@2247/2245 [N]
Horseblock Rd@2241/2243 [N]

Ptaza 11 & Birchwood Rd [NW]

Plaza 15 & Birchwood Rd [N]
Birchwood Rd @ Blue Ridge Dr [N]
Plaza 33 & Blue Ridge Dr [E]

Blue Ridge Dr @ Golf Ln [SE]

Rt 112@ 3368/3370 [W]

Expressway Dr N@222/230 [N]

Pick Up Drop Off
18
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



8/22/2024 2:44:49 PM

( loute: 7-64:.00

Bus:
Driver:

Anchor: PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END,  Distance: 12.76 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

3:50 pm
4:00 pm
4:06 pm
4:07 pm
4:09 pm
4:12 pm
4:14 pm
4:15 pm
4:17 pm
4:21 pm
4:21 pm
4:22 pm
4:23 pm
4:24 pm
4:25 pm
4:26 pm
( 128 pm
4:31 pm
4:32 pm
4:34 pm
4:36 pm
4:40 pm
4:42 pm
4:43 pm
4:46 pm
4:47 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Patchogue-Medford Union Free School District
Bus Stop Locations For 7- 6 4:00 7- PMHS 4:00 Late Buses

Start Time: 03:50 pm
End Time: 04:47 pm

Total Time: 57:37

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 55

Max Load: 55
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)
PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)
Matsunaye Dr @ Swisstone St [SE]
Blackpine Dr @ Limberpine Dr [SE]
Virginia Pine Dr @ Clusterpine St [SW]
White Pine Way @ Pitchpine Pl [NW]
White Pine Way @ Southaven Ave [NW]
Crooked Pine Dr @ Ash Dr [NW]
Balsam Dr@Pine Gate [N]

Barton Ave @ Hewlett Ave [N]

Barton Ave @ Patricia Rd [N]

Debbie Ln @ Cayuga Ln [N]

Debbie Ln@Sharon Dr W [S]

Circle Dr S @ Roslyn Ct [S]

Circle Dr S @ Circle Dr E [SW]

Barton Ave @ Richmond Ave [NE]
Washington Ave@Hallock Ct./Rd [NW]
Barton Ave@Mt Vernon Ave [NE]

Mt Vernon Apts/North Driveway [E]
Morris Ave @ Tremont Ave [SW]

Park Ave @ Saratoga Ave [SW]

Mt Vernon Ave@176 [NW]

Old Medford Ave@Cedar Ave

Old Medford Ave@Greenport Ave [SE]
Peconic Ave @ Old Medford Ave [NE]
Rohinson Ave @ Forrest Ave [S]

55
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8/22/2024 2:44:49 PM

( oute: 7-74:00

(

Bus:
Driver:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

3:50 pm
4:00 pm
4:08 pm
412 pm
4:13 pm
4:15 pm
4:16 pm
4:18 pm
4:19 pm
4:23 pm
4:26 pm
4:28 pm
4:29 pm
4:31 pm
4:32 pm
4:35 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STCOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Patchogue-Medford Union Free School District
Bus Stop Locations For 7-7 4:00 7- PMHS 4:00 Late Buses

Start Time: 03:50 pm
End Time: 04:35 pm
Total Time: 45:18

Anchor: PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END;  Distance: 10.11 mi.

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)
PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)
Medford Ave @ Northridge St [NW]
S Ocean Ave @ Gerard St [NW]

S Ocean Ave @ Mulford St [NW]
Cedar Ave @ Laurel St [NW]

S Ocean Ave @ Park St [W]

Park St @ Bay Ave [SW]

Bay Ave @ Smith St [NW)]

Grove Ave @ Carman St [SE]
Swezey St @ Pine Neck Ave [SW]
Pine Neck Ave @ Elm St [NW]
Pine Neck Ave @ Moor Ln [W]
Roe Ave @ Glenwood St [E]

Roe Ave @ Landings Ln [SE]

S Country Rd @ Hewlett Ave [SW]

Total Riders: 30
Max Load: 30
Route Days: MTWHF

Page 1

Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:
Pick Up Drop Off
30

2
1
5
3
1
2
3
2
1
2
2
1
4
1



