Patchogue-Medford Union Free School District Bus Stop Locations For 7- 1 4:00 7- PMHS 4:00 Late Buses

 Route: 7- 1 4:00
 Start Time: 03:50 pm
 Total Riders: 37

 Bus:
 End Time: 04:41 pm
 Max Load: 37

Driver: Total Time: 51:46 Route Days: MTWHF Anchor: PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END) Distance: 10.50 mi. Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Driver Sign-	On Time:w/A	Direct Sign-On	I HIIIGHA/A		
_			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
3:50 pm Al	RRIVE	PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)			
4:00 pm Ol	RIGIN	PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)		37	
4:05 pm S	TART	220 Hospital Rd [W]			1
4:06 pm S1	TOP	Hospital Rd @ La Bonne Vie Dr [NV	N]		1
4:08 pm S	ТОР	Hospital Rd @ Fairfax Rd [NW]			1
4:08 pm S1	ТОР	Patchogue Yaphank Rd@219 [NW]			3
4:09 pm S1	ГОР	Orchid Rd @ Dahlia Dr W [SW]			1
4:15 pm S1	ГОР	Hewlett Ave @ S Service Rd [SE]			1
4:16 pm S	TOP	Robinson Ave @ Parking Lot [W]			4
4:19 pm S1	ГОР	Robinson Ave@Eastbourne Cres S	s/s [W]		1
4:25 pm S1	TOP	E Main St @ Lake Dr [NE]			1
4:30 pm S1	TOP	Lake Dr @ Celia St [NW]			1
4:34 pm S	TOP	Phyllis Dr @ Lillian Pl [SE]			4
4:34 pm S	ТОР	Lillian PI @ Schoenfeld Blvd [SW]			2
4:36 pm \$7	TOP	Schoenfeld Blvd @ Washington Pl	[SE]		3
_ 4:37 pm S1	TOP	Washington Ave @ Vernon St [E]			3
1:38 pm _S ⁻	TOP	Vernon St @ Falcon Ave [N]			4
4:39 pm S	TOP	Falcon Ave @ E Lakewood St [NW]]		2
4:40 pm S	TOP	Falcon Ave @ Robert St [W]			3
4:41 pm El	ND	Oak St @ Case Ave [NE]			1

Patchogue-Medford Union Free School District Bus Stop Locations For 7- 2 4:00 7- PMHS 4:00 Late Buses

ProductionStart Time:03:50 pmTotal Riders:77Bus:End Time:04:55 pmMax Load:77Driver:Total Time:65:52Route Days:MTWHFAnchor: PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)Distance:13.73 mi.Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

Driver	Sign-On Time:	N/A Driver Sign-On Time:N/A		
		Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
3:50 pi	m ARRIVE	PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)		
•	m ORIGIN	PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)	77	
•	m START	Robinson Ave @ California Ave [S]		3
•	m STOP	California Ave@34 [E]		1
•	m STOP	Victorian Ln @ Gazebo [W]		1
-	m STOP	Long Island Ave@569 [N]		2
4:31 p	m STOP	Knickerbocker Ave @ Falcon Ave [SW]		1
4:32 p	m STOP	Kane Ave@Knickerbocker Ave [SW]		2
4:32 p	m STOP	Knickerbocker Ave @ Heather Ave [SW]		5
4:34 p	m STOP	John Roe Smith Ave @ W Gate [W]		3
4:34 p	m STOP	W Gate @ Hagerman Ave [SW]		4
4:35 p	m STOP	Hagerman Ave @ Knickerbocker Ave [E]		1
4:38 p	m STOP	Gull Ave @ Race Ave [SE]		3
4:38 p	m STOP	Race Ave @ Sipp Ave [NE]		5
4:39 p	m STOP	Falcon Ave@Race [NE]		5
4:40 p	m STOP	Race Ave @ Connecticut Ave [NE]		4
\:40 p	m STOP	Race Ave @ Eagle Ave [NE]		2
► 4:41 p	m STOP	Race Ave @ Watch Hill Ave [NE]		2
4:41 p	m STOP	Race Ave @ Devon Ave [N]		3
4:42 p	m STOP	Race Ave @ Beechnut Ave [NE]		1
4:44 p	m STOP	Wave Ave @ Chestnut Ave [SW]		3
4:44 p	m STOP	Wave Ave @ New London Ave [SW]		5
4:45 p	m STOP	Wave Ave @ Devon Ave [S]		1
4:45 p	m STOP	Wave Ave @ Watch Hill Ave [SW]		5
4:46 p		Wave Ave @ Falcon Ave [SW]		4
4:47 p		Falcon Ave @ Fire Ave [SE]		1
4:48 p	m STOP	Fire Ave @ Sipp Ave [SW]		1
4:53 p		Country Rd @ Middle Island Rd [NE]		1
4:54 p		Middle Island Rd @ Lake Dr [NW]		4
	m STOP	Middle Island Rd @ Kross Ct [W]		1
	m STOP	Middle Island Rd @ 179 [W]		2
4:55 p		Middle Island Rd @150 [W]		1
4:55 p	m END	Middle Island Rd No Intersection [W]		

Patchogue-Medford Union Free School District Bus Stop Locations For 7- 3 4:00 7- PMHS 4:00 Late Buses

Route:7- 3 4:00Start Time:03:50 pmTotal Riders:29Bus:End Time:04:36 pmMax Load:29Driver:Total Time:46:34Route Days:MTWHFAnchor:PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)Distance:11.16 mi.Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N//	Ą.	
-------------------------	----	--

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

D	igii-Oii riine,i	Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
3:50 pm	ARRIVE	PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)		
4:00 pm		PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)	29	
4:05 pm		E Woodside Ave @ Harlem Ave [NE]		1
4:05 pm		E Woodside Ave@65 [N]		1
4:06 pm		664 Medford Ave [W]		1
4:07 pm		Medford Ave @ Sharp St [NW]		1
4:08 pm		Medford Ave @ Terry Rd [NW]		1
4:10 pm	STOP	E Roe Blvd @ N Ocean Ave [NE]		1
4:11 pm		W Lakewood St @ Jennings Ave [NE]		2
4:13 pm	STOP	W Roe Blvd @ Shore Rd [NE]		1
4:15 pm	STOP	Waverly Ave Apts@Blue Sign [W]		3
4:16 pm	STOP	E 5th St @ Central Ave [SW]		1
4:17 pm	STOP	Waverly Ave@W 3rd St [NW]		3
4:18 pm	STOP	Waverly Ave @ Mott St [W]		7
4:20 pm	STOP	Park Ave @ N Prospect Ave [N]		1
_ 4:21 pm	STOP	N Prospect Ave@Hillside Ave [E]		1
\:23 pm	STOP	N Prospect Ave@Oxbow Rd [E]		2
4:28 pm	STOP	S Prospect Ave @ Hill St [NW]		1
4:31 pm	STOP	River Ave @ Divison St West [W]		1
4:36 pm	END	Buckley Rd @ Evans St [SE]		

1

1

4

1

1

2

5

1

4:33 pm STOP

4:34 pm STOP

3:36 pm STOP

4:37 pm STOP

4:41 pm STOP

4:44 pm STOP

4:46 pm STOP

4:50 pm STOP

4:53 pm STOP

4:54 pm END

Patchogue-Medford Union Free School District Bus Stop Locations For 7- 4 4:00 7- PMHS 4:00 Late Buses

Total Riders: 60 loute: 7-44:00 Start Time: 03:50 pm 60 Max Load: 04:54 pm Bus: End Time: Total Time: 64:13 Route Days: MTWHF Driver: Schedule Day: Monday Anchor: PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END) Distance: 14.57 mi. Package #:

1 donage

Driver Sign-On Time:	N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A		
	Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
3:50 pm ARRIVE	PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)		
4:00 pm ORIGIN	PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)	60	
4:07 pm START	N Ocean Ave@Bayside Ave (ES) [SE]		7
4:09 pm STOP	N Ocean Ave@Wranna St [SE]		1
4:11 pm STOP	Peconic Ave @316 [S]		1
4:15 pm STOP	Masonic Ave @ Brook Run Dr [NE]		1
4:19 pm STOP	Fairview Ave @ 1st Ave [SW]		3
4:20 pm STOP	1st Ave @ Linden Ave [NW]		2
4:21 pm STOP	N Ocean Ave@Pepperidge Ct (WS)/998 N Ocean Av [N	W]	2
4:22 pm STOP	W Woodside Ave @ Spruce St [N]		8
4:26 pm STOP	Traction Blvd @ Prince St [W]		8
4:27 pm STOP	Prince St @ Webb Ave [N]		1
4:31 pm STOP	Buckley Rd @ Ansonia St [SE]		4
4:33 pm STOP	Risley Rd@Green Ave@Fairmont Ave [SW]		2

Risley Rd @ Dearborn Ave [NW]

Risley Rd @ Prassan St [SW]

Green Ave @ Mulford St [SW]

Old N Ocean Ave @ Howell St [NW]

Old N Ocean Ave @ Shaber Rd [SE]

Old N Ocean Ave @ Ohls St [SE]

Shaber Rd @ N Clinton Ave [SW]

W Shore Dr @ Milne St [NE]

N Ocean Ave@971/973 [SE]

E Woodside Ave@10 [S]

Patchogue-Medford Union Free School District Bus Stop Locations For 7- 5 4:00 7- PMHS 4:00 Late Buses

Route: 7- 5 4:00Start Time: 03:50 pmTotal Riders: 18Bus: End Time: Driver: Total Time: 51:23Max Load: 18Anchor: PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)Distance: 13.49 mi.Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

		_	Dis	tance	Pick Up	Drop Off
	3:50 pm	ARRIVE	PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)			
	4:00 pm	ORIGIN	PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)		18	
	4:05 pm	START	Waverly Ave @ Ohio Ave [NE]			1
	4:07 pm		Waverly Ave @ Forrest Ave [N]			1
	4:08 pm	STOP	Old Medford Ave @ Petty Ln [NW]			2
	4:09 pm	STOP	Old Medford Ave @ Robinson Ave [NV	V]		1
	4:10 pm	STOP	Long Island Ave@367 [N]	_		1
	4:13 pm	STOP	Old Medford Ave @ Middle Island Ave	[SE]		1
	•	STOP	Kennedy Ave @ Nixon St [E]			1
	4:19 pm	STOP	Fairmont Ave @ Whittier Ave [W]			1
	4:22 pm	STOP	Fairmont Ave@ 24 [W]			1
	4:23 pm	STOP	Horseblock Rd@2247/2245 [N]			1
	4:23 pm	STOP	Horseblock Rd@2241/2243 [N]			1
	4:29 pm	STOP	Plaza 11 & Birchwood Rd [NW]			1
	4:30 pm	STOP	Plaza 15 & Birchwood Rd [N]			1
,	4:31 pm	STOP	Birchwood Rd @ Blue Ridge Dr [N]			1
	\:33 pm	STOP	Plaza 33 & Blue Ridge Dr [E]			1
•	4:34 pm	STOP	Blue Ridge Dr @ Golf Ln [SE]			1
	4:36 pm	STOP	Rt 112@ 3368/3370 [W]			1
	4:41 pm	END	Expressway Dr N@222/230 [N]			

Patchogue-Medford Union Free School District Bus Stop Locations For 7- 6 4:00 7- PMHS 4:00 Late Buses

Route:7- 6 4:00Start Time:03:50 pmTotal Riders:55Bus:End Time:04:47 pmMax Load:55Driver:Total Time:57:37Route Days:MTWHFAnchor: PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)Distance:12.76 mi.Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

	billoi olgii oli ililloi ili		. Differ eight off fillion with		
			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
	3:50 pm	ARRIVE	PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)		
	4:00 pm	ORIGIN	PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)	55	
	4:06 pm		Matsunaye Dr @ Swisstone St [SE]		2
	4:07 pm		Blackpine Dr @ Limberpine Dr [SE]		1
	4:09 pm	STOP	Virginia Pine Dr @ Clusterpine St [SW]		1
	4:12 pm	STOP	White Pine Way @ Pitchpine PI [NW]		4
	4:14 pm	STOP	White Pine Way @ Southaven Ave [NW]		2
	4:15 pm	STOP	Crooked Pine Dr @ Ash Dr [NW]		3
	4:17 pm	STOP	Balsam Dr@Pine Gate [N]		1
	4:21 pm	STOP	Barton Ave @ Hewlett Ave [N]		1
	4:21 pm	STOP	Barton Ave @ Patricia Rd [N]		3
	4:22 pm	STOP	Debbie Ln @ Cayuga Ln [N]		1
	4:23 pm	STOP	Debbie Ln@Sharon Dr W [S]		2
	4:24 pm	STOP	Circle Dr S @ Roslyn Ct [S]		2
	4:25 pm	STOP	Circle Dr S @ Circle Dr E [SW]		3
,,,,	4:26 pm	STOP	Barton Ave @ Richmond Ave [NE]		5
	_}:28 pm	STOP	Washington Ave@Hallock Ct./Rd [NW]		5
h.,	4:31 pm	STOP	Barton Ave@Mt Vernon Ave [NE]		2
	4:32 pm	STOP	Mt Vernon Apts/North Driveway [E]		3
	4:34 pm	STOP	Morris Ave @ Tremont Ave [SW]		2
	4:36 pm	STOP	Park Ave @ Saratoga Ave [SW]		4
	4:40 pm	STOP	Mt Vernon Ave@176 [NW]		1
	4:42 pm	STOP	Old Medford Ave@Cedar Ave		3
	4:43 pm	STOP	Old Medford Ave@Greenport Ave [SE]		1
	4:46 pm	STOP	Peconic Ave @ Old Medford Ave [NE]		2
	4:47 pm	END	Robinson Ave @ Forrest Ave [S]		1

Patchogue-Medford Union Free School District Bus Stop Locations For 7- 7 4:00 7- PMHS 4:00 Late Buses

Route:7- 7 4:00Start Time:03:50 pmTotal Riders:30Bus:End Time:04:35 pmMax Load:30Driver:Total Time:45:18Route Days:MTWHFAnchor: PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)Distance:10.11 mi.Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

		ָ <u></u>	Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
3:50 pm	ARRIVE	PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)			
4:00 pm	ORIGIN	PATCHOGUE MEDFORD HS (END)		30	
4:08 pm	START	Medford Ave @ Northridge St [NW]			2
4:12 pm	STOP	S Ocean Ave @ Gerard St [NW]			1
4:13 pm	STOP	S Ocean Ave @ Mulford St [NW]			5
4:15 pm	STOP	Cedar Ave @ Laurel St [NW]			3
4:16 pm	STOP	S Ocean Ave @ Park St [W]			1
4:18 pm	STOP	Park St @ Bay Ave [SW]			2
4:19 pm	STOP	Bay Ave @ Smith St [NW]			3
4:23 pm	STOP	Grove Ave @ Carman St [SE]			2
4:26 pm	STOP	Swezey St @ Pine Neck Ave [SW]			1
4:28 pm	STOP	Pine Neck Ave @ Elm St [NW]			2
4:29 pm	STOP	Pine Neck Ave @ Moor Ln [W]			2
4:31 pm	STOP	Roe Ave @ Glenwood St [E]			1
4:32 pm	STOP	Roe Ave @ Landings Ln [SE]			4
4:35 pm	END	S Country Rd @ Hewlett Ave [SW]			1